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Cornell University 39 wins
College of William 38 wins
Georgetown 37 wins
Yale University 36 wins
Dartmouth College 35 wins
Providence College 34 wins
Villanova 33 wins
Brown University 32 wins
Univ of New Hampshire 31 wins
Navy 30 wins
Stony Brook 29 wins
Univ. of Vermont 28 wins
Harvard University 26 wins
Johns Hopkins 26 wins
Duquesne University 26 wins
Univ of Pennsylvania 24 wins
Quinnipiac University 22 wins
Shippensburg 22 wins
Rice University 20 wins
University of Delawar 20 wins
Univ of Tennessee 20 wins
Marist College 19 wins
U S Military Acad 17 wins
St. Lawrence 15 wins
Univ of Maryland 15 wins
Saint Josephs 14 wins
University at Buffalo 13 wins
Boston University 12 wins
Stonehill 11 wins
Lehigh University 11 wins
University of Mass 9 wins
Virginia Military Ins 8 wins
Rider University 7 wins
Loyola Univ Maryland 6 wins
Binghamton 5 wins
Colgate University 4 wins
Coll of the Holy Cros 3 wins
Usc Upstate 2 wins
University of Miami 1 wins
Virginia Commonwealth 0 wins
Scores at splits

Individuals

PLACE FINISHER

1. Cornell University

2 Katie Kellner, Sr

4 Rachel Sorna, Jr

9 Emily Shearer, Jr

13 Devin McMahon, Jr

27 Kate Rosettie, Sr

28 Caroline Kellner, F

57 Genna Hartung, Sr
Total Time = 1:43:09 T

2. College of William

5 Elaina Balouris, Jr

6 Emily Stites, Fr

19 Meghan McGovern, Fr

34 Jess Cygan, So

38 Clarissa Schick, Jr

59 Dylan Hassett, So

62 Katie Buenaga, Sr
Total Time = 1:44:12 T

r

otal

otal

TIME

20:22
20:27
20:36
20:46
21:00
21:00
21:28
Places =

20:29
20:29
20:56
21:07
21:13
21:37
21:40
Places =

55

102
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3. Georgetown
10 Madeline Chambers, So
12 Kirsten Kasper, Sr
16 Rachael Schneider, Jr
31 Hannah Neczypor, So
37 Katrina Coogan, So
45 Jenna Davidner, So
77 Meaghan Gregory, Jr
Total Time = 1:44:25 Total

4. Yale University
14 Nihal Kayali, Sr
18 Millie Chapman, Jr
35 Emily Stark, Fr
39 Liana Epstein, Jr
41 Elizabeth Marvin, Sr
49 Caitlin Hudson, Sr
80 Kira Garry, So
Total Time = 1:45:19 Total

5. Dartmouth College
1 Abbey D"Agostino, Jr

22 Christie Rutledge, Fr

24 Dana Giordano, Fr

48 Sarah Delozier, So

54 Hannah Rowe, Jr

83 Sarah Bennett, Fr

107 Kate Sullivan, Sr
Total Time = 1:44:38 Total

6. Providence College
3 Sarah Collins, Fr
7 Laura Nagel, Jr
36 Shelby Greany, Sr
52 Grace Thek, Jr
69 Samantha Roecker, Sr
86 Molly Keating, Fr
120 Lauren Mullins, Fr
Total Time = 1:45:13 Total

7. Villanova
8 Nicky Akande, Jr
29 Summer Cook, Jr
44 Emily Lipari, Jr
50 Stephanie Schappert, So
53 Megan Venables, So
78 Courtney Chapman, So
126 Meghan Smith, Sr
Total Time = 1:45:35 Total

8. Brown University
11 Olivia Mickle, Sr
17 Margaret Connelly, Jr
20 Heidi Caldwell, So
72 Leah Eickhoff, So
76 Elaine Kuckertz, Sr
106 Alexandra Conway, So
119 Bree Shugarts, Sr
Total Time = 1:46:09 Total

9. Univ of New Hampshire
25 Laura Rose Donegan, Fr
30 Keely Magire, Sr
64 Anne Twombly, So
101 Elise Beattie, Jr

20:37
20:42
20:53
21:04
21:10
21:16
21:53
Places =

20:50
20:55
21:09
21:14
21:14
21:22
21:54
Places =

19:58
20:58
20:59
21:20
21:24
21:57
22:12
Places =

20:23
20:33
21:09
21:24
21:46
21:58
22:21
Places =

20:33
21:02
21:15
21:23
21:24
21:54
22:25
Places =

20:37
20:54
20:57
21:50
21:53
22:11
22:20
Places =

21:00
21:02
21:43
22:08

106

147

149

167

184

196
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111 Erin Phillips, Jr

141 Darcy James, Jr
163 Cayla Pellegrini,
Total Time = 1:48:07

10. Navy

Jr
Total

22:15
22:35
22:47
Places =

15 Annie-Norah Beveridge, So 20:52

42 Brigid Byrne, Sr
67 Kelley Robinson,
91 Christina Blair,
117 Autumn Greba, Fr
149 Joanna McCoy, Fr
165 Maria Arnone, So
Total Time = 1:48:10

11. Stony Brook
32 Olivia Burne, Jr
63 Annie Keown, Jr
68 Christina Melian,

Fr
So

Total

Fr

75 Lorraine McCarthy, Jr

105 Tara Peck, Fr

249 Robin Lynn, Jr

257 Raven Dorsey, Fr
Total Time = 1:48:32

12. Univ. of Vermont
46 Kirsten Weberg, S
55 Alicia Clark, Fr
89 Nikki Braceras, F
96 Julie McGilpin, S
97 Yolanda Ngarambe,
154 Sarah Bryan, Sr

159 Vvalerie Moyer, Jr

Total Time = 1:48:51

13. Harvard University
26 Morgan Kelly, So
61 Viviana Hanley, S
70 Alaina Alvarez, S
102 Briana Jackucewic
155 Whitney Thornburg
156 Selena Pasadyn, F

Total

r

r
r
Jr

Total

o
o

z, Sr
, So
r

210 Lauren DiNicola, Jr

Total Time = 1:49:15

14_. Duquesne University
23 Amber Valimont, J
51 Danica Snyder, So
84 Haley Pisarcik, J
139 Jenna Gigliotti,

152 Hannah Scipio, Fr

206 Abbie Marquard, F
208 Elise Farris, So
Total Time = 1:49:32

15. Johns Hopkins
33 Hannah Oneda, Fr
43 Holly Clarke, Jr
115 Annie Monagle, Sr
125 Sophia Meehan, Fr
134 Lara Shegoski, Jr
164 Courtney Kelly, F
181 Ashley Murphy, So

Total Time = 1:49:31

Total

r

r
Fr

r

Total

r

Total

21:15
21:44
22:01
22:19
22:40
22:49
Places =

21:04
21:41
21:45
21:52
22:11
24:19
24:40
Places =

21:18
21:25
22:01
22:05
22:05
22:42
22:46
Places =

21:00
21:38
21:47
22:09
22:43
22:44
23:20
Places =

20:59
21:23
21:57
22:34
22:42
23:17
23:18
Places =

21:07
21:15
22:17
22:24
22:30
22:48
22:56
Places =

331

332

343

383

414

449

450
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16. Univ of Pennsylvania
56 Leslie Kovach, Sr

66 Kersie Jhabvala, Jr

100 Hannah Grossman,
132 Elyssa Gensib, Fr
136 Margaret Diacont,

Fr

Sr

168 Chelsea Delaney, Jr

188 Nicole Ghazarian,
Total Time = 1:50:19

17. Shippensburg
21 Katie Spratford,
93 Amanda Raudabaugh
108 Emma Shank, Jr

Fr
Total

Sr
, Jr

144 Stephanie Pryor, Jr

190 Heather Weiss, So

202 Caitlin Perry, So

214 Heidi Shuck, Jr
Total Time = 1:50:51

Total

18. Quinnipiac University

74 Rebecca White, Sr
103 Jess Soja, Jr
135 Amanda Faust, Jr
138 Chelsea Savage, F
143 Brianna Faust, Jr
193 Ashley Carle, Fr
239 Tracy Campbell, F
Total Time = 1:51:39

19. University of Delawa
87 Lindsay Prettyman
99 Nicole Daly, So
112 Nicole Rittman, J
147 Katie Deinert, Sr
170 Kellye Foulke, Jr
178 Meredith Steenkam
179 Shannon Kelly, Fr

Total Time = 1:51:49

20. Univ of Tennessee
58 Alexis Panisse, F
118 Kelsey Kane, Sr

r

r
Total

r
, Jr

r

er, So

Total

r

130 Amber Zimmerman, Jr

151 Chelsea Blaase, F
160 Kacey Norbert, So
196 Patavia Lowery, J
221 Amirah Johnson, S
Total Time = 1:51:49

21. Marist College
60 Michelle Gaye, So
109 Kristen Traub, Fr
133 Erin Thompson, So
142 Katie Messina, Sr
180 Christine Coughli
194 Rebecca Denise, S
212 Nicolette Nesi, F

Total Time = 1:51:49

22. Rice University
73 Audrey Wassef, Fr
82 Christina Wassef,
85 Marie Thompson, S
167 Allie Schaich, So

r

r
o
Total

n, Fr
r
r
Total

Fr
r

21:28
21:44
22:07
22:30
22:32
22:50
23:03
Places =

20:58
22:02
22:12
22:36
23:05
23:13
23:22
Places =

21:50
22:10
22:31
22:33
22:36
23:05
24:00
Places =

21:58
22:07
22:17
22:38
22:51
22:55
22:55
Places =

21:36
22:20
22:28
22:41
22:46
23:09
23:31
Places =

21:37
22:12
22:30
22:36
22:56
23:08
23:20
Places =

21:50
21:55
21:58
22:49

490

556

593

615

617

624
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226 Farah Madanay, Jr 23:37

228 Laura Michel, Fr 23:40

234 Johanna Ohm, So 23:55
Total Time = 1:52:07 Total Places = 633
23. U S Military Acad

47 Lisa Junta, So 21:19

116 Mary Prakel, Sr 22:18

137 Elizabeth O0"Donnell, Jr 22:33

172 Rachel King, So 22:53

182 Angelica Dickson, Fr 22:58

204 Jillian Busby, Sr 23:15

241 Kelly Kingma, Jr 24:03
Total Time = 1:51:58 Total Places = 654
24. St. Lawrence

92 Margaret MacDonald, Fr 22:02

122 Ella Martin, Fr 22:22

127 Amy Cymerman, Jr 22:25

148 Ariel Beccia, Jr 22:39

203 Elizabeth Edwards, 5 23:13

223 Anne Martino, So 23:34

224 Caroline Raue, Sr 23:35
Total Time = 1:52:39 Total Places = 692
25. Univ of Maryland

88 Myah Hicks, So 21:58

128 Anna Roth, Sr 22:25

131 Rebecca Yep, Jr 22:28

166 Jackie Lazzaro, Fr 22:49

187 Maryam Fikri, So 23:02

198 Catherine Sheffo, Fr 23:11

216 Katie Nappi, Fr 23:26
Total Time = 1:52:42 Total Places = 700
26. Boston University

40 Monica Adler, So 21:14

129 Danielle Bowen, Sr 22:26

157 Shelby Stableford, Fr 22:45

169 Nikki Long, Sr 22:51

245 Michelle Sumner, Fr 24:07

253 Alexandra Brillaud, Jr 24:24

261 Tagoai Ashli, So 24:45
Total Time = 1:53:20 Total Places = 740
27. Saint Josephs

90 Emma Slattery, Jr 22:01

113 Lizzie Barrett, Jr 22:17

114 Erin James, Jr 22:17

197 Emily Chappell, Jr 23:10

237 Lauren Hehir, Fr 23:56

243 Sara Radzwilka, Fr 24:05

246 Erin Giampietro, Sr 24:07
Total Time = 1:53:39 Total Places = 751
28. Stonehill

98 Caroline McBride, Sr 22:07

110 Chelsea Bishop, Jr 22:14

176 Emily Regan, Jr 22:54

185 Sarah Biggers, Jr 23:00

200 Emily Anderson, So 23:11

227 Kristen Veit, Sr 23:38
Total Time = 1:53:24 Total Places = 769

29. University at Buffalo
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124
140
150
161
195
217
220
Total

Shelby Janutol, Sr
Kaitlin McCadden, Fr
Samantha Beim, Sr

Emma Denton, Sr
Gabrielle Leo, So
Alyssa Drapeau, Fr
Christina Clarkin, So
Time = 1:53:33 Total

30. Lehigh University

146
162
173
175
184
189
191
Total

Julia Perry, Sr

Hannah Pierce, Jr
Ingrid Simon, So
Jessica Kendzor, Jr
Jennifer Markham, Fr
Amanda Gosselin, 5
Victoria Berard, Sr
Time = 1:54:09 Total

31. Loyola Univ Maryland

65

94
229
231
242
262
264
Total

Jackie D"Antonio, Fr
Kiera Harrison, Jr
Emily Rooney, Sr

Anna Bosse, So

Eric Canas, Fr

Mary DeGregorio, So
Kellyanne Bondulich, So
Time = 1:55:13 Total

32. Virginia Military Ins

79
153
186
213
240
252
258

Total

Jenna Moye, Sr

Natalie Young, Fr

Leah Schubel, Sr
Michelle Church, So
Kelsey Newcomb, Fr
Nina Srikongyos, So
Hannah Dickinson, So
Time = 1:54:58 Total

33. Colgate University

81
104
219
232
248
256
275

Total

Olivia Brackett, Fr
Megan Keane, So
Holland Reynolds, Fr
Ellen Callahan, Sr
Gabrielle LeBihan, Fr
Emily Hanrahan, So
Caroline Davidson, Fr
Time = 1:55:36 Total

34. University of Mass

158
171
174
183
205
209
211
Total

Sarah Barrett, Jr

Rachel Hilliard, So

Carly Zinner, Fr

Katie Powers, So

Mary Cole, Jr

Danielle McNiff, Sr

Elizabeth Blanchard, Fr
Time = 1:54:44 Total

35. Rider University

121
192
199
207
215

Megan Elgin, Sr
Paige McAtee, Sr
Nicole Tassello, Sr
Emily Ritter, So
Jillian Shutt, Sr

22:23
22:35
22:40
22:47
23:09
23:27
23:30
Places =

22:37
22:47
22:53
22:53
23:00
23:04
23:05
Places =

21:43
22:03
23:41
23:44
24:04
24:45
24:50
Places =

21:54
22:42
23:01
23:22
24:02
24:23
24:43
Places =

21:55
22:11
23:29
23:49
24:14
24:33
26:27
Places =

22:45
22:52
22:53
22:59
23:17
23:18
23:20
Places =

22:22
23:05
23:11
23:18
23:22

770

840

861

871

884

891
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225 Nicolette Mateescu, Fr 23:36
251 Erin Fitzgibbons, Sr 24:23
Total Time = 1:55:16 Total Places =
36. Binghamton
95 Rachel Miura, Sr 22:05
201 Alexis Hatcher, Fr 23:12
218 Elizabeth Greiner, Fr 23:29
230 Naomi Barnett, Fr 23:42
233 Elizabeth Valento, Fr 23:55
255 Jacqueline Huben, Fr 24:33
263 Kerri Valero, Fr 24:48
Total Time = 1:56:20 Total Places =
37. Coll of the Holy Cros
123 Emily Hughes, Jr 22:22
145 Amanda Waldron, Jr 22:37
222 Sandra Van Den Heuvel, Jr 23:33
236 Abigail Mitchell, Fr 23:56
254 Caroline Carley, Fr 24:31
260 Katherine Holdridge, Fr 24:44
274 Allison Longo, Fr 26:09
Total Time = 1:56:57 Total Places =
38. University of Miami
71 Lindsi Arrington, Jr 21:49
235 Alaine Tate, Jr 23:56
250 Brooke Dovell, Jr 24:23
269 Allison Ludwick, Jr 25:02
272 Julia Koch, So 25:34
273 Kelly Willaimson, Fr 25:40
276 Ally Finical, Fr 26:52
Total Time = 2:00:42 Total Places =
39. Usc Upstate
177 Jasmine Polite, So 22:54
238 Hannah Chaney, Jr 23:59
247 Anastasi Kolesnitchenko, Fr
24:13
259 Erin Gethin, So 24:44
265 Ashleigh Torres, Fr 24:50
266 Molly Bliss, Fr 24:51
268 Laura Transue, Sr 24:59
Total Time = 2:00:38 Total Places =
40. Virginia Commonwealth
244 Erin Geraghty, Jr 24:06
267 Lindsey Bradshaw, Fr 24:54
270 Brianna Krumholz, Fr 25:16
271 Niema Eaves, So 25:16
277 Samantha Florimo, Fr 26:59
278 Kelsey Cox, Jr 27:42
Total Time = 2:06:28 Total Places =
TEAM
PLACE SCORE FINISHER
Top
Abbey D"Agostino, Jr

8 of 21

O wWNE

Katie Kellner, Sr
Sarah Collins, Fr
Rachel Sorna, Jr

O~ WNPE

Emily Stites, Fr

Elaina Balouris, Jr

934

977

980

1097

1186

1329

M

TIME

5:34
5:34
5:34
5:35
5:34
5:34
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FINAL

TIME TEAM

19:58 Dartmouth College
20:22 Cornell University
20:23 Providence College
20:27 Cornell University
20:29 College of William
20:29 College of William
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7 7 Laura Nagel, Jr
8 8 Nicky Akande, Jr
9 9 Emily Shearer, Jr
10 10 Madeline Chambers, So
11 11 Olivia Mickle, Sr
12 12 Kirsten Kasper, Sr
13 13 Devin McMahon, Jr
14 14 Nihal Kayali, Sr
15 15 Annie-Norah Beveridge, So
16 16 Rachael Schneider, Jr
17 17 Margaret Connelly, Jr
18 18 Millie Chapman, Jr
19 19 Meghan McGovern, Fr
20 20 Heidi Caldwell, So
21 21 Katie Spratford, Sr
22 22 Christie Rutledge, Fr
23 23 Amber Valimont, Jr
24 24 Dana Giordano, Fr
25 25 Laura Rose Donegan, Fr
26 26 Morgan Kelly, So
27 27 Kate Rosettie, Sr
28 28 Caroline Kellner, Fr
29 29 Summer Cook, Jr
30 30 Keely Magire, Sr
31 31 Hannah Neczypor, So
32 32 Olivia Burne, Jr
33 33 Hannah Oneda, Fr
34 34 Jess Cygan, So
35 35 Emily Stark, Fr
36 36 Shelby Greany, Sr
37 37 Katrina Coogan, So
38 38 Clarissa Schick, Jr
39 39 Liana Epstein, Jr
40 40 Monica Adler, So
41 41 Elizabeth Marvin, Sr
42 42 Brigid Byrne, Sr
43 43 Holly Clarke, Jr
44 44 Emily Lipari, Jr
45 45 Jenna Davidner, So
46 46 Kirsten Weberg, Sr
47 47 Lisa Junta, So
48 48 Sarah Delozier, So
49 49 Caitlin Hudson, Sr
50 50 Stephanie Schappert, So
51 51 Danica Snyder, So
52 52 Grace Thek, Jr
53 53 Megan Venables, So
54 54 Hannah Rowe, Jr
55 55 Alicia Clark, Fr
56 56 Leslie Kovach, Sr
57 57 Genna Hartung, Sr
58 58 Alexis Panisse, Fr
59 59 Dylan Hassett, So
60 60 Michelle Gaye, So
61 61 Viviana Hanley, So
62 62 Katie Buenaga, Sr
63 63 Annie Keown, Jr
64 Dina lacone, Fr
65 64 Anne Twombly, So
66 65 Jackie D"Antonio, Fr
67 66 Kersie Jhabvala, Jr
68 67 Kelley Robinson, Fr
69 68 Christina Melian, Fr
70 69 Samantha Roecker, Sr
71 70 Alaina Alvarez, So

[(QEOEOEOGNGNOGNONORONONONOGNONO NGO RO EONONONOGNOGNOGROEONEONONEONOGEO RO EONONONOGNO NG N RO RO NONONGNG NG NG RO NN NN N NG RO NN NN N6 N N6 RO N6 N N Ne) ]
PWOUOARALADLAMDIDDIMDIDDIAIAUIWWPRWWWWWWWWWWWWWWWDRAPITWWWWWWWWWWWRWWWWWWPERWWWWWWWWWWWww
GQONWIUIOOOOWRONOODUITOOVOOUIOOVITONPRPUOANOORRUONOOANNOONUGIOR~AOODOODOCOOONNPOOODUGUOARANDMPOIOORSDS

20:33
20:33
20:36
20:37
20:37
20:42
20:46
20:50
20:52
20:53
20:54
20:55
20:56
20:57
20:58
20:58
20:59
20:59
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:00
21:02
21:02
21:04
21:04
21:07
21:07
21:09
21:09
21:10
21:13
21:14
21:14
21:14
21:15
21:15
21:15
21:16
21:18
21:19
21:20
21:22
21:23
21:23
21:24
21:24
21:24
21:25
21:28
21:28
21:36
21:37
21:37
21:38
21:40
21:41
21:43
21:43
21:43
21:44
21:44
21:45
21:46
21:47
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Providence College
Villanova

Cornell University
Georgetown

Brown University
Georgetown

Cornell University
Yale University
Navy

Georgetown

Brown University
Yale University
College of William
Brown University
Shippensburg
Dartmouth College
Duquesne University
Dartmouth College
Univ of New Hampshire
Harvard University
Cornell University
Cornell University
Villanova

Univ of New Hampshire
Georgetown

Stony Brook

Johns Hopkins
College of William
Yale University
Providence College
Georgetown

College of William
Yale University
Boston University
Yale University
Navy

Johns Hopkins
Villanova
Georgetown

Univ. of Vermont

U S Military Acad
Dartmouth College
Yale University
Villanova

Duquesne University
Providence College
Villanova

Dartmouth College
Univ. of Vermont
Univ of Pennsylvania
Cornell University
Univ of Tennessee
College of William
Marist College
Harvard University
College of William
Stony Brook

Cornell University
Univ of New Hampshire
Loyola Univ Maryland
Univ of Pennsylvania
Navy

Stony Brook
Providence College
Harvard University
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72 71 Lindsi Arrington, Jr
73 72 Leah Eickhoff, So
74 73 Audrey Wassef, Fr
75 74 Rebecca White, Sr
76 Lanie Smith, Jr
77 75 Lorraine McCarthy, Jr
78 76 Elaine Kuckertz, Sr
79 77 Meaghan Gregory, Jr
80 78 Courtney Chapman, So
81 79 Jenna Moye, Sr
82 80 Kira Garry, So
83 81 Olivia Brackett, Fr
84 82 Christina Wassef, Fr
85 Marianne Collard, So
86 83 Sarah Bennett, Fr
87 84 Haley Pisarcik, Jr
88 85 Marie Thompson, Sr
89 86 Molly Keating, Fr
90 87 Lindsay Prettyman, Jr
91 88 Myah Hicks, So
92 89 Nikki Braceras, Fr
93 90 Emma Slattery, Jr
94 91 Christina Blair, So
95 Chelsea Cox, So
96 92 Margaret MacDonald, Fr
97 93 Amanda Raudabaugh, Jr
98 94 Kiera Harrison, Jr
99 95 Rachel Miura, Sr
100 96 Julie McGilpin, Sr
101 97 Yolanda Ngarambe, Jr
102 Claire DeVoe, Fr
103 98 Caroline McBride, Sr
104 99 Nicole Daly, So
105 100 Hannah Grossman, Fr
106 101 Elise Beattie, Jr
107 102 Briana Jackucewicz, Sr
108 103 Jess Soja, Jr
109 104 Megan Keane, So
110 105 Tara Peck, Fr
111 106 Alexandra Conway, So
112 107 Kate Sullivan, Sr
113 108 Emma Shank, Jr
114 109 Kristen Traub, Fr
115 Carolyn Hennessey, So
116 110 Chelsea Bishop, Jr
117 111 Erin Phillips, Jr
118 112 Nicole Rittman, Jr
119 113 Lizzie Barrett, Jr
120 114 Erin James, Jr
121 115 Annie Monagle, Sr
122 116 Mary Prakel, Sr
123 Ashley Ulrich, So
124 Kelsey Smith, Fr
125 117 Autumn Greba, Fr
126 118 Kelsey Kane, Sr
127 119 Bree Shugarts, Sr
128 120 Lauren Mullins, Fr
129 121 Megan Elgin, Sr
130 122 Ella Martin, Fr
131 123 Emily Hughes, Jr
132 124 Shelby Janutol, Sr
133 125 Sophia Meehan, Fr
134 126 Meghan Smith, Sr
135 127 Amy Cymerman, Jr
136 Shanique Dasilva, So
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137 128 Anna Roth, Sr

138 129 Danielle Bowen, Sr
139 Jenny Donnelly, Sr
140 Kelsey Margey, Fr
141 130 Amber Zimmerman, Jr
142 131 Rebecca Yep, Jr

143 132 Elyssa Gensib, Fr
144 133 Erin Thompson, So
145 134 Lara Shegoski, Jr
146 135 Amanda Faust, Jr

147 Samantha Harmon, So
148 136 Margaret Diacont, Sr
149 137 Elizabeth 0"Donnell, Jr
150 138 Chelsea Savage, Fr
151 139 Jenna Gigliotti, Fr
152 140 Kaitlin McCadden, Fr
153 141 Darcy James, Jr

154 142 Katie Messina, Sr
155 143 Brianna Faust, Jr
156 144 Stephanie Pryor, Jr
157 145 Amanda Waldron, Jr
158 146 Julia Perry, Sr

159 147 Katie Deinert, Sr
160 Victoria O"Neil, Fr
161 148 Ariel Beccia, Jr

162 149 Joanna McCoy, Fr

163 150 Samantha Beim, Sr
164 151 Chelsea Blaase, Fr
165 152 Hannah Scipio, Fr
166 153 Natalie Young, Fr
167 154 Sarah Bryan, Sr

168 155 Whitney Thornburg, So
169 156 Selena Pasadyn, Fr
170 157 Shelby Stableford, Fr
171 Jacque Sahlberg, Sr
172 158 Sarah Barrett, Jr
173 159 Vvalerie Moyer, Jr
174 160 Kacey Norbert, So
175 Abby Hurd, Fr

176 161 Emma Denton, Sr

177 162 Hannah Pierce, Jr
178 163 Cayla Pellegrini, Jr
179 164 Courtney Kelly, Fr
180 165 Maria Arnone, So

181 166 Jackie Lazzaro, Fr
182 167 Allie Schaich, So
183 168 Chelsea Delaney, Jr
184 169 Nikki Long, Sr

185 170 Kellye Foulke, Jr
186 171 Rachel Hilliard, So
187 Katelyn Walker, Jr
188 172 Rachel King, So

189 173 Ingrid Simon, So

190 174 Carly Zinner, Fr

191 175 Jessica Kendzor, Jr
192 176 Emily Regan, Jr

193 Sarah Barry, Jr

194 177 Jasmine Polite, So
195 178 Meredith Steenkamer, So
196 179 Shannon Kelly, Fr
197 180 Christine Coughlin, Fr
198 181 Ashley Murphy, So
199 182 Angelica Dickson, Fr
200 183 Katie Powers, So

201 Emily Jensen, So
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202 184 Jennifer Markham, Fr
203 185 Sarah Biggers, Jr

204 186 Leah Schubel, Sr

205 187 Maryam Fikri, So

206 Emily Gispert, Jr

207 188 Nicole Ghazarian, Fr
208 189 Amanda Gosselin, 5
209 190 Heather Weiss, So

210 191 Victoria Berard, Sr
211 192 Paige McAtee, Sr

212 193 Ashley Carle, Fr

213 Kate Buss, Fr

214 194 Rebecca Denise, Sr
215 Meagan Boucher, Sr
216 195 Gabrielle Leo, So

217 196 Patavia Lowery, Jr
218 197 Emily Chappell, Jr
219 198 Catherine Sheffo, Fr
220 199 Nicole Tassello, Sr
221 200 Emily Anderson, So
222 Elizabeth Weiler, Fr
223 201 Alexis Hatcher, Fr
224 202 Caitlin Perry, So

225 203 Elizabeth Edwards, 5
226 204 Jillian Busby, Sr

227 Michele Lambert, Jr
228 205 Mary Cole, Jr

229 206 Abbie Marquard, Fr
230 Lucy Garfield, Sr

231 207 Emily Ritter, So

232 208 Elise Farris, So

233 209 Danielle McNiff, Sr
234 Kendall Seymour, So
235 210 Lauren DiNicola, Jr
236 211 Elizabeth Blanchard, Fr
237 212 Nicolette Nesi, Fr
238 213 Michelle Church, So
239 214 Heidi Shuck, Jr

240 215 Jillian Shutt, Sr

241 Kathryn Martin, Sr
242 Ariann Neutts, Jr

243 216 Katie Nappi, Fr

244 217 Alyssa Drapeau, Fr
245 Devyn Pryor, So

246 218 Elizabeth Greiner, Fr
247 219 Holland Reynolds, Fr
248 220 Christina Clarkin, So
249 Katie Wiechelt, Sr
250 Katrina Steenkamer, So
251 221 Amirah Johnson, So
252 Meghan Harvey, Fr

253 Paige Kouba, Fr

254 222 Sandra Van Den Heuvel, Jr
255 223 Anne Martino, So

256 224 Caroline Raue, Sr

257 Katherine Sanders, Sr
258 225 Nicolette Mateescu, Fr
259 226 Farah Madanay, Jr

260 Lindsey Sanborn, So
261 227 Kristen Veit, Sr

262 228 Laura Michel, Fr

263 Ashley Welker, Fr

264 229 Emily Rooney, Sr

265 Caprice Cappucci, Sr
266 Chelsey Serrano, So
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267 230 Naomi Barnett, Fr 6:02
268 April Schlusser, So 6:04
269 231 Anna Bosse, So 6:03
270 Shannon McCarthy, Fr 5:59
271 Erin O"Reilly, Sr 6:11
272 Liz Cornell, So 6:05
273 Caroline Duer, Fr 5:57
274 232 Ellen Callahan, Sr 6:07
275 Katherine Howley, Jr 6:06
276 Rachel Hegeman, Fr 6:09
277 Shannon Nelson, So 6:04
278 Lauren Calvino, So 5:59
279 233 Elizabeth Valento, Fr 6:02
280 234 Johanna Ohm, So 6:07
281 Jessica Marini, Jr 6:12
282 235 Alaine Tate, Jr 5:59
283 236 Abigail Mitchell, Fr 6:11
284 237 Lauren Hehir, Fr 6:12
285 Lindsay Miller, Jr 6:07
286 238 Hannah Chaney, Jr 6:09
287 239 Tracy Campbell, Fr 5:49
288 240 Kelsey Newcomb, Fr 6:07
289 Maeve McCoy, So 6:11
290 241 Kelly Kingma, Jr 6:09
291 Hilary Swartwood, Jr 6:13
292 242 Eric Canas, Fr 6:06
293 243 Sara Radzwilka, Fr 6:19
294 Keltie John, Sr 6:09
295 Rachel Morelli, 5 5:58
296 244 Erin Geraghty, Jr 6:08
297 Alexandra Sutherland, Jr 6:07
298 Christine McEvoy, Fr 6:08
299 245 Michelle Sumner, Fr 6:09
300 246 Erin Giampietro, Sr 6:18
301 Brianna Freestone, So 6:15
302 Christy Goldmann, Sr 6:10
303 247 Anastasi Kolesnitchenko, Fr
6:11

304 248 Gabrielle LeBihan, Fr 6:13
305 Lauren Murphy, Fr 6:14
306 Emily McGurrin, Fr 6:07
307 Leanne Tucker, Fr 5:53
308 Amy Darlington, Fr 6:11
309 Christina Faust, Jr 6:02
310 249 Robin Lynn, Jr 6:14
311 Rachel Bremer, Sr 6:15
312 250 Brooke Dovell, Jr 6:16
313 251 Erin Fitzgibbons, Sr 6:14
314 252 Nina Srikongyos, So 6:29
315 253 Alexandra Brillaud, Jr 6:14
316 Jackie Lemme, Sr 6:15
317 Allison Constant, Jr 6:07
318 254 Caroline Carley, Fr 6:06
319 Katrina Mecklenburg, So 6:15
320 255 Jacqueline Huben, Fr 6:15
321 256 Emily Hanrahan, So 6:17
322 Tess Doggett, Fr 6:19
323 257 Raven Dorsey, Fr 6:17
324 258 Hannah Dickinson, So 6:17
325 Nijgia Snapp, Jr 6:24
326 259 Erin Gethin, So 6:19
327 260 Katherine Holdridge, Fr 6:12
328 261 Tagoai Ashli, So 6:12
329 262 Mary DeGregorio, So 6:13
330 Hannah White, So 6:13
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331 263 Kerri Valero, Fr 6:18 24:48 Binghamton

332 264 Kellyanne Bondulich, So 6:13 24:50 Loyola Univ Maryland
333 265 Ashleigh Torres, Fr 6:25 24:50 Usc Upstate

334 266 Molly Bliss, Fr 6:18 24:51 Usc Upstate

335 267 Lindsey Bradshaw, Fr 6:19 24:54 Virginia Commonwealth
336 268 Laura Transue, Sr 6:27 24:59 Usc Upstate

337 Medinah Nabadduka, Fr 6:12 25:00 Quinnipiac University
338 269 Allison Ludwick, Jr 6:19 25:02 University of Miami
339 Ashtin Kurz, So 6:25 25:14 U S Military Acad

340 270 Brianna Krumholz, Fr 6:30 25:16 Virginia Commonwealth
341 271 Niema Eaves, So 6:28 25:16 Virginia Commonwealth
342 Michelle Hess, So 6:22 25:27 Univ of Maryland

343 272 Julia Koch, So 6:39 25:34 University of Miami
344 Kelly Maguire, So 6:11 25:37 Loyola Univ Maryland
345 273 Kelly Willaimson, Fr 6:39 25:40 University of Miami
346 Shannon O"Hara, Fr 6:25 25:41 Binghamton

347 Erin Pierce, Fr 6:10 25:43 Boston University

348 Alyssa Dorney, So 6:26 25:44 Loyola Univ Maryland
349 Kate Pouder, So 6:18 25:45 Stony Brook

350 Sara Gilson, Fr 6:27 25:48 Loyola Univ Maryland
351 Sarah Boyd, So 6:33 25:50 Usc Upstate

352 Danielle Horneff, Fr 6:35 26:06 Usc Upstate

353 274 Allison Longo, Fr 6:39 26:09 Coll of the Holy Cros
354 275 Caroline Davidson, Fr 6:17 26:27 Colgate University
355 Nia Payne, Fr 6:45 26:36 Usc Upstate

356 276 Ally Finical, Fr 6:37 26:52 University of Miami
357 277 Samantha Florimo, Fr 6:49 26:59 Virginia Commonwealth
358 Kerry Dunne, Jr 6:58 27:05 Coll of the Holy Cros
359 Emily Chaundy, Fr 6:39 27:10 Saint Josephs

360 278 Kelsey Cox, Jr 6:48 27:42 Virginia Commonwealth

110 finishers among Women Under 2
87 finishers among Women 2 - 2

90 finishers among Women 3 - 3

70 finishers among Women 4 - 4

3 finishers among Women 5 & Up

0 male finishers

360 female finishers

360 total finishers

Top

Top TEAM SCORES AT 1M

PLACE TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS AVG. TIME SPREAD
1 Villanova 42 2 3 8 9 20 27 33 5:34 0:2
2 Providence College 76 1 4 6 31 34 64 66 5:35 0:3
3 Cornell University 105 12 13 18 22 40 87 88 5:35 0:2
4 Georgetown 116 15 21 24 26 30 38 49 5:35 0:2
5 College of William 145 7 14 39 42 43 44 63 5:36 0:3
6 Dartmouth College 173 5 36 41 45 46 96 98 5:36 0:3
7 Brown University 258 17 19 73 74 75 150 152 5:40 0:10
8 Yale University 261 37 48 52 54 70 72 135 5:38 0:8
9 Harvard University 286 16 32 53 84 101 149 155 5:40 0:15

10 Navy 303 10 23 69 91 110 113 194 5:42 0:16
11 Johns Hopkins 383 29 50 65 119 120 123 134 5:43 0:16
12 Duquesne University 418 35 57 58 117 151 176 182 5:44 0:21
13 Univ of New Hampshire 421 55 60 61 107 138 178 186 5:44 0:16
14 Quinnipiac University 475 62 93 103 105 112 147 171 5:47 0:10
15 Univ of Pennsylvania 481 59 77 78 114 153 162 177 5:47 0:18
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16 Stony Brook 501 47 68 126 129 131 254 258 5:47 0:16
17 Univ. of Vermont 537 28 56 92 180 181 183 189 5:48 0:24
18 Univ of Maryland 545 67 99 102 104 173 191 195 5:49 0:15
19 Stonehill 572 97 111 115 122 127 130 137 5:50 0:5
20 Univ of Tennessee 595 25 139 140 145 146 163 167 5:51 0:21
21 Lehigh University 605 81 95 118 143 168 187 188 5:51 0:13
22 Shippensburg 630 51 116 121 136 206 207 222 5:51 0:27
23 University of Delawar 723 132 133 148 154 156 158 165 5:55 0:4
24 U S Military Acad 741 11 144 170 196 220 227 232 5:55 0:32
25 Boston University 761 79 100 172 174 236 237 245 5:56 0:25
26 Rice University 775 86 141 164 166 218 223 226 5:56 0:21
27 St. Lawrence 800 90 94 200 202 214 228 246 5:57 0:20
28 Binghamton 801 80 142 179 199 201 255 262 5:57 0:18
29 Virginia Military Ins 827 82 106 197 217 225 259 272 5:58 0:23
30 Colgate University 833 76 89 192 224 252 257 260 5:58 0:30
31 Marist College 862 109 157 169 193 234 238 239 5:59 0:20
32 Rider University 866 71 190 198 203 204 211 253 5:58 0:19
33 Loyola Univ Maryland 869 85 125 205 221 233 242 247 5:59 0:24
34 Saint Josephs 919 124 128 160 244 263 265 266 6:02 0:27
35 Coll of the Holy Cros 935 108 159 212 216 240 243 275 6:02 0:22
36 University of Mass 939 161 175 185 208 210 229 230 6:01 0:8
37 University of Miami 1065 83 184 256 268 274 276 277 6:11 0:52
38 University at Buffalo 1140 209 215 219 248 249 250 251 6:08 0:9
39 Usc Upstate 1214 213 235 241 261 264 269 270 6:12 0:14
40 Virginia Commonwealth 1320 231 267 271 273 278 279 6:27 0:41
Individuals

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Villanova
2 Nicky Akande, Jr
3 Emily Lipari, Jr
8 Summer Cook, Jr
9 Courtney Chapman, So
20 Stephanie Schappert, So
27 Megan Venables, So
33 Kelsey Margey, Fr
Total Time = 27:49 Total Places
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2. Providence College

1 Laura Nagel, Jr

4 Shelby Greany, Sr

6 Sarah Collins, Fr

31 Grace Thek, Jr

34 Samantha Roecker, Sr

64 Molly Keating, Fr

66 Katelyn Sischo, Fr
Total Time = 27:51 Total
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3. Cornell University

12 Katie Kellner, Sr

13 Devin McMahon, Jr

18 Rachel Sorna, Jr

22 Emily Shearer, Jr

40 Caroline Kellner, Fr

87 Kate Rosettie, Sr

88 Dina lacone, Fr
Total Time = 27:53 Total Places
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4. Georgetown
15 Kirsten Kasper, Sr 5:34
21 Rachael Schneider, Jr 5:35
24 Katrina Coogan, So 5:35
26 Madeline Chambers, So 5:35
30 Hannah Neczypor, So 5:35
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38 Jenna Davidner, So 5:36
49 Kelsey Smith, Fr 5:37
Total Time = 27:53 Total Places = 116

16 of 21

5. College of William
7 Elaina Balouris, Jr
14 Emily Stites, Fr
39 Clarissa Schick, Jr
42 Meghan McGovern, Fr
43 Dylan Hassett, So
44 Jess Cygan, So
63 Katie Buenaga, Sr
Total Time = 27:56 Total Places
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6. Dartmouth College
5 Abbey D*Agostino, Jr

36 Dana Giordano, Fr

41 Hannah Rowe, Jr

45 Sarah Delozier, So

46 Christie Rutledge, Fr

96 Ashley Ulrich, So

98 Kate Sullivan, Sr
Total Time = 27:58 Total
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7. Brown University
17 Olivia Mickle, Sr
19 Margaret Connelly, Jr
73 Leah Eickhoff, So
74 Heidi Caldwell, So
75 Alexandra Conway, So
150 Elaine Kuckertz, Sr
152 Bree Shugarts, Sr
Total Time = 28:20 Total Places
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8. Yale University
37 Millie Chapman, Jr
48 Nihal Kayali, Sr
52 Emily Stark, Fr
54 Caitlin Hudson, Sr
70 Elizabeth Marvin, Sr
72 Kira Garry, So
135 Sarah Barry, Jr
Total Time = 28:10 Total Places

aoooooro
HoaErDdWWWW
WhphONNO

261

9. Harvard University
16 Emily Reese, Jr
32 Morgan Kelly, So
53 Briana Jackucewicz, Sr
84 Alaina Alvarez, So
101 Viviana Hanley, So
149 Lauren DiNicola, Jr
155 Paige Kouba, Fr
Total Time = 28:20 Total Places
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10. Navy
10 Annie-Norah Beveridge, So 5:34
23 Brigid Byrne, Sr 5:35
69 Kelley Robinson, Fr 5:43
91 Autumn Greba, Fr 5:46
110 Christina Blair, So 5:50
113 Joanna McCoy, Fr 5:50
194 Meghan Harvey, Fr 6:01
Total Time = 28:27 Total Places = 303

11. Johns Hopkins
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29

50

65
119
120
123
134
Total

Hannah Oneda, Fr
Holly Clarke, Jr

Lara Shegoski, Jr
Ashley Murphy, So
Annie Monagle, Sr
Sophia Meehan, Fr
Courtney Kelly, Fr

Time =

28:34

Total

12. Duquesne University
Amber Valimont, Jr
Danica Snyder, So
Haley Pisarcik, Jr
Hannah Scipio, Fr
Jenna Gigliotti, Fr
Kendall Seymour, So
Abbie Marquard, Fr

Time = 28:38

35

57

58
117
151
176
182
Total

Total

13. Univ of New Hampshire

55

60

61
107
138
178
186
Total

Laura Rose Donegan, Fr
Keely Magire, Sr
Anne Twombly, So
Darcy James, Jr

Elise Beattie, Jr
Erin Phillips, Jr
Meagan Boucher, Sr

Time =

28:40

Total

14. Quinnipiac University
Rebecca White, Sr
Jess Soja, Jr
Brianna Faust, Jr
Tracy Campbell, Fr

62

93
103
105
112
147
171
Total

Ashley Carle, Fr
Amanda Faust, Jr

Chelsea Savage, Fr

Time =

28:54

Total

15. Univ of Pennsylvania
Leslie Kovach, Sr
Hannah Grossman, Fr
Kersie Jhabvala, Jr
Margaret Diacont,
Elyssa Gensib, Fr
Nicole Ghazarian,
Shannon McCarthy,

59

77

78
114
153
162
177
Total

Time =

28:53

16. Stony Brook

47

68
126
129
131
254
258
Total

Olivia Burne, Jr
Annie Keown, Jr
Lorraine McCarthy, Jr

Total

Sr

Fr
Fr

Christina Melian, Fr
Tara Peck, Fr
Robin Lynn, Jr

Raven Dorsey, Fr
Time =

28:55

17. Univ. of Vermont
Kirsten Weberg, Sr

28
56
92
180
181
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Alicia Clark, Fr

Nikki

Braceras,

Total

Fr

Julie McGilpin, Sr
Yolanda Ngarambe, Jr
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5:37
5:43
5:52
5:52
5:53
6:14
6:17
Places = 501

5:35
5:39
5:46
5:59
5:59
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PAUL SHORT WOMENS GOLD
183 Lauren Calvino, So 5:59
189 Sarah Bryan, Sr 6:00
Total Time = 28:56 Total Places = 537
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18. Univ of Maryland

67 Myah Hicks, So

99 Rebecca Yep, Jr

102 Maryam Fikri, So

104 Anna Roth, Sr

173 Katie Nappi, Fr

191 Catherine Sheffo, Fr

195 Jackie Lazzaro, Fr
Total Time = 29:05 Total Places
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19. Stonehill
97 Caroline McBride, Sr
111 Chelsea Bishop, Jr
115 Emily Anderson, So
122 Sarah Biggers, Jr
127 Brianna Venturo, So
130 Kristen Veit, Sr
137 Emily Regan, Jr
Total Time = 29:10 Total
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20. Univ of Tennessee
25 Alexis Panisse, Fr
139 Kelsey Kane, Sr
140 Chelsea Blaase, Fr
145 Kacey Norbert, So
146 Amber Zimmerman, Jr
163 Caroline Duer, Fr
167 Patavia Lowery, Jr
Total Time = 29:13 Total Places
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21. Lehigh University
81 Julia Perry, Sr
95 Jessica Kendzor, Jr
118 Jennifer Markham, Fr
143 Elizabeth Weiler, Fr
168 Ingrid Simon, So
187 Hannah Pierce, Jr
188 Victoria Berard, Sr
Total Time = 29:14 Total Places
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22. Shippensburg
51 Katie Spratford, Sr
116 Stephanie Pryor, Jr
121 Amanda Raudabaugh, Jr
136 Emma Shank, Jr
206 Caitlin Perry, So
207 April Schlusser, So
222 Allison Constant, Jr
Total Time = 29:15 Total Places
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23. University of Delawar

132 Nicole Daly, So

133 Lindsay Prettyman, Jr

148 Kellye Foulke, Jr

154 Michele Lambert, Jr

156 Shannon Kelly, Fr

158 Emily Gispert, Jr

165 Meredith Steenkamer, So
Total Time = 29:32 Total Places
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24. U S Military Acad

http://runhigh.com/2012RESULTS/R092812AE.html

9/28/2012 3:59 PM



PAUL SHORT WOMENS GOLD

19 of 21

11 Lisa Junta, So 5:34
144 Mary Prakel, Sr 5:56
170 Rachel King, So 5:57
196 Elizabeth O0"Donnell, Jr 6:01
220 Jillian Busby, Sr 6:06
227 Alexandra Sutherland, Jr 6:07
232 Kelly Kingma, Jr 6:09

Total Time = 29:33 Total Places = 741
25. Boston University

79 Monica Adler, So 5:45
100 Shelby Stableford, Fr 5:48
172 Nikki Long, Sr 5:58
174 Danielle Bowen, Sr 5:58
236 Michelle Sumner, Fr 6:09
237 Erin Pierce, Fr 6:10
245 Tagoai Ashli, So 6:12

Total Time = 29:36 Total Places = 761
26. Rice University

86 Marie Thompson, Sr 5:46
141 Allie Schaich, So 5:55
164 Audrey Wassef, Fr 5:57
166 Christina Wassef, Fr 5:57
218 Laura Michel, Fr 6:06
223 Lindsay Miller, Jr 6:07
226 Johanna Ohm, So 6:07

Total Time = 29:39 Total Places = 775
27. St. Lawrence

90 Ella Martin, Fr 5:46

94 Margaret MacDonald, Fr 5:47
200 Ariel Beccia, Jr 6:02
202 Elizabeth Edwards, 5 6:03
214 Amy Cymerman, Jr 6:06
228 Caroline Raue, Sr 6:08
246 Jessica Marini, Jr 6:12

Total Time = 29:41 Total Places = 800
28. Binghamton

80 Rachel Miura, Sr 5:45
142 Alexis Hatcher, Fr 5:55
179 Elizabeth Greiner, Fr 5:59
199 Naomi Barnett, Fr 6:02
201 Elizabeth Valento, Fr 6:02
255 Jacqueline Huben, Fr 6:15
262 Kerri Valero, Fr 6:18

Total Time = 29:41 Total Places = 801
29_ Virginia Military Ins

82 Jenna Moye, Sr 5:45
106 Natalie Young, Fr 5:49
197 Leah Schubel, Sr 6:01
217 Michelle Church, So 6:06
225 Kelsey Newcomb, Fr 6:07
259 Hannah Dickinson, So 6:17
272 Nina Srikongyos, So 6:29

Total Time = 29:47 Total Places = 827
30. Colgate University

76 Olivia Brackett, Fr 5:44

89 Megan Keane, So 5:46
192 Holland Reynolds, Fr 6:01
224 Ellen Callahan, Sr 6:07
252 Gabrielle LeBihan, Fr 6:13
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257 Caroline Davidson, Fr 6:17
260 Emily Hanrahan, So 6:17
Total Time = 29:49 Total Places = 833
31. Marist College
109 Erin Thompson, So 5:50
157 Kristen Traub, Fr 5:56
169 Michelle Gaye, So 5:57
193 Katie Messina, Sr 6:01
234 Rebecca Denise, Sr 6:09
238 Christine Coughlin, Fr 6:10
239 Nicolette Nesi, Fr 6:10
Total Time = 29:52 Total Places = 862
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32. Rider University

71 Megan Elgin, Sr 5:44
190 Jillian Shutt, Sr 6:00
198 Nicole Tassello, Sr 6:02
203 Paige McAtee, Sr 6:03
204 Emily Ritter, So 6:03
211 Nicolette Mateescu, Fr 6:05
253 Erin Fitzgibbons, Sr 6:14

Total Time = 29:50 Total Places = 866
33. Loyola Univ Maryland

85 Jackie D"Antonio, Fr 5:46
125 Kiera Harrison, Jr 5:52
205 Anna Bosse, So 6:03
221 Eric Canas, Fr 6:06
233 Emily Rooney, Sr 6:09
242 Kelly Maguire, So 6:11
247 Mary DeGregorio, So 6:13

Total Time = 29:54 Total Places = 869
34. Saint Josephs
124 Lizzie Barrett, Jr 5:52
128 Erin James, Jr 5:52
160 Emily Chappell, Jr 5:57
244 Lauren Hehir, Fr 6:12
263 Erin Giampietro, Sr 6:18
265 Sara Radzwilka, Fr 6:19
266 Tess Doggett, Fr 6:19
Total Time = 30:08 Total Places = 919
35. Coll of the Holy Cros
108 Emily Hughes, Jr 5:49
159 Amanda Waldron, Jr 5:56
212 Sandra Van Den Heuvel, Jr 6:05
216 Caroline Carley, Fr 6:06
240 Abigail Mitchell, Fr 6:11
243 Katherine Holdridge, Fr 6:12
275 Allison Longo, Fr 6:39
Total Time = 30:06 Total Places = 935
36. University of Mass
161 Carly Zinner, Fr 5:57
175 Sarah Barrett, Jr 5:58
185 Mary Cole, Jr 5:59
208 Rachel Hilliard, So 6:04
210 Katie Powers, So 6:05
229 Danielle McNiff, Sr 6:08
230 Caprice Cappucci, Sr 6:08
Total Time = 30:01 Total Places = 939

37. University of Miami
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83 Lindsi Arrington, Jr 5:45
184 Alaine Tate, Jr 5:59
256 Brooke Dovell, Jr 6:16
268 Allison Ludwick, Jr 6:19
274 Ally Finical, Fr 6:37
276 Julia Koch, So 6:39
277 Kelly Willaimson, Fr 6:39
Total Time = 30:55 Total Places =
38. University at Buffalo
209 Samantha Beim, Sr 6:05
215 Shelby Janutol, Sr 6:06
219 Kaitlin McCadden, Fr 6:06
248 Gabrielle Leo, So 6:13
249 Emma Denton, Sr 6:13
250 Alyssa Drapeau, Fr 6:13
251 Katherine Sanders, Sr 6:13
Total Time = 30:40 Total Places =
39. Usc Upstate
213 Jasmine Polite, So 6:06
235 Hannah Chaney, Jr 6:09
241 Anastasi Kolesnitchenko, Fr
6:
261 Molly Bliss, Fr 6:18
264 Erin Gethin, So 6:19
269 Ashleigh Torres, Fr 6:25
270 Laura Transue, Sr 6:27
Total Time = 31:00 Total Places =
40. Virginia Commonwealth
231 Erin Geraghty, Jr 6:08
267 Lindsey Bradshaw, Fr 6:19
271 Niema Eaves, So 6:28
273 Brianna Krumholz, Fr 6:30
278 Kelsey Cox, Jr 6:48
279 Samantha Florimo, Fr 6:49
Total Time = 32:12 Total Places =
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